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112/03/03 00025 30444 112,552 13,348,984 7,385,451 5,963,533
112/03/03 00025 30444 9,396 13,348,984 7,394,847 5,954,137
112/03/03 00025 30444 72,013 13,348,984 7,466,860 5,882,124
112/03/03 00025 30444 43,581 13,348,984 7,510,441 5,838,543
112/03/08 00028 30782 7,837 13,348,984 7,518,278 5,830,706
112/03/09 00026 30913 60,000 13,348,984 7,578,278 5,770,706
112/03/09 00027 30914 8,000 13,348,984 7,586,278 5,762,706
112/03/17 00029 31631 3,236 13,348,984 7,589,514 5,759,470
112/03/17 00029 31631 7,728 13,348,984 7,597,242 5,751,742
112/03/17 00029 31631 200 13,348,984 7,597,442 5,751,542
112/03/17 00029 31631 10,416 13,348,984 7,607,858 5,741,126
112/03/23 00030 32254 36,300 13,348,984 7,644,158 5,704,826
112/03/24 00032 32456 22,646 13,348,984 7,666,804 5,682,180
112/03/24 00031 32561 235,882 13,348,984 7,902,686 5,446,298
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